








































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2018年8月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 50238287 50261816 23529 

2日 0:00 50261816 50285324 23508 

3日 0:00 50285324 50308560 23236 

4日 0:00 50308560 50331173 22613 

5日 0:00 50331173 50352615 21442 

6日 0:00 50352615 50373144 20529 

7日 0:00 50373144 50388910 15766 

8日 0:00 50388910 50412408 23498 

9日 0:00 50412408 50436501 24093 

10日 0:00 50436501 50456958 20457 

11日 0:00 50456958 50477414 20456 

12日 0:00 50477414 50500989 23575 

13日 0:00 50500989 50522620 21631 

14日 0:00 50522620 50544274 21654 

15日 0:00 50544274 50566475 22201 

16日 0:00 50566475 50588731 22256 

17日 0:00 50588731 50611493 22762 

18日 0:00 50611493 50633874 22381 

19日 0:00 50633874 50656328 22454 

20日 0:00 50656328 50680102 23774 

21日 0:00 50680102 50702755 22653 

22日 0:00 50702755 50724513 21758 

23日 0:00 50724513 50745424 20911 

24日 0:00 50745424 50766937 21513 

25日 0:00 50766937 50788435 21498 

26日 0:00 50788435 50805787 17352 

27日 0:00 50805787 50824833 19046 

28日 0:00 50824833 50846178 21345 

29日 0:00 50846178 50866739 20561 

30日 0:00 50866739 50888112 21373 

31日 0:00 50888112 50909397 21285 

合计 671110 

              审核:                             制表:曹兆芬


